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Ler Your Lives Speak

SANDY SPRING FRIENDS SCHOOL

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL CALENDAR

AC = Athletic Center
C&C= Coffee and Conversation
MS = Middle School
LIB = Yarnall Library
PAC = Performing Arts Center
SH = Scott House
SSMM = Sandy Spring Monthly Meeting

Summary Calendar as of 9/3/19. Please consult the SSFS website for a full listing of activities and events.

SEPTEMBER

3

Tue

4 Wed
5 Thu
6 Fri
10 Tue
11 Wed
13 Fri
14 Sat
16 Mon
18 Wed
20 Fri
23-27 M-F
24 Tue
28 Sat
OCTOBER
4 Fri

5 Sat
10-11 Th-F
11 Fri
14 Mon
16 Wed
17-18 Th-F
20 Sun
22 Tue
25 Fri
31 Wed
NOVEMBER
1 Fri

4 Mon
5 Tue
6-8 W-F
8 Fri

9 Sat
11 Mon
13 Wed
20 Wed
25-26 Mon-Tu
27-29 W-F
DECEMBER
13 Fri
20 Fri
23-Jan 3 M-F
JANUARY
6 Mon
13-15 M-W
17 Fri

PA Welcome Breakfast, 8:00am

MS New Student and Parent Orientation,
8:30am, PAC

First Day of Classes, Aftercare Starts

MS Fall Sports Begin

Athletics Info Session, 4:15-5:15pm, MS
MS Ice Cream Social, 12:50-1:20pm
Back-to-School Night (Parents Only), 6:30-
8:15pm, MS

Picture Day

Screen Free Friday

Friends Day

C&C for 7th Grade Parents, 8:15am, SH
Parent-Advisor Conferences, 2:45-5:30pm, MS
C&C for 6th Grade Parents, 8:15am, SH
Spirit Week

C&C for 8th Grade Parents, 8:15am, SH
Laps for Lexi

Community Day

Optional Trip to Six Flags

6th Grade Fall Trip

Screen Free Friday

NO SCHOOL

1:00pm Dismissal

7% Grade Fall Trip

Admissions Open House, 1-3:30pm
Open Forum w/ Head of School, 7:15pm, LIB
Fall Sports End

MS Grandfriends Day

Halloween Cupcakes

End of Quarter 1

NO SCHOOL

MS Information Night for 5% Grade Parents,
6:30-8:00pm, MS

8" Grade Fall Trip

Screen Free Friday

Friends Fest, 10:00am-4:00pm

Winter Sports Begin

Parent-Teacher Conferences, 2:45-5:30pm, MS
Parent-Teacher Conferences, 2:45-5:30pm, MS
NO SCHOOL - Professional Days

NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

Screen Free Friday
Holiday Celebration, 1:00pm Dismissal
NO SCHOOL - Winter Break

Classes Resume

MS Math Cumulatives
MS C&C, 8:15am, SH
International Lunch, MS
Screen Free Friday

20 Mon
23 Thu
24 Fri
27 Mon
29 Wed
30 Thu
FEBRUARY
7 Fri
8 Sat
12 Wed
13 Thu
14 Fri
17 Mon
18 Tue
19 Wed
21 Fri
26 Wed
MARCH

2 Mon
13 Fri
16-20 M-F
23-27 M-F
30 Mon
APRIL

2 Thu
3 Fri
6 Mon
10 Fri
15 Wed
22-24  W-F
MAY

2 Sat
6 Wed
7-8 Th-F
8 Fri
13-15 W-F
20 Wed
21 Thu
22 Fri
25 Mon
JUNE

5 Fri
9 Tue
10 Wed
11 Thu
16 Tue

NO SCHOOL - MLK, Jr. Day (All School

Day of Service)

MS Performing Arts Night, 7:15pm, PAC

Last Day of Quarter 2

NO SCHOOL Prof. Day, East Ed Diversity Conf.
1:00pm Dismissal

State of the School Forum, 7:15pm

Sportsplex Day

MS Play, 7:15pm, PAC

Parent-Teacher Conferences, 2:45-5:30pm, MS
Winter Sports End

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day

NO SCHOOL - Professional Day
Parent-Teacher Conferences, 2:45-5:30pm, MS
Screen Free Friday

Parent-Teacher Conferences (Snow Date)

Spring Sports Begin

Screen Free Friday

MS Immersion Week

NO SCHOOL - Spring Break
Classes Resume

MS C&C, 8:15am, SH

Last Day of Quarter 3

NO SCHOOL - Professional Day
Screen Free Friday

1:00pm Dismissal

7th Grade Spring Trip

Optional Trip to Hershey Park

8" Grade Day of Service (Rain date is May 7)
6th Grade Spring Trip

Spring Sports End

Screen Free Friday

8th Grade Spring Trip

Our People, Our Planet Day

MS Performing Arts Night, 7:15pm, PAC
Informational C&C for 5th Grade Parents to
Prep for MS, 8:15am, SH

NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day

1:00pm Dismissal

8™ Grade Special Activity

Beach Day

Last Day of Classes - 1:00pm Dismissal

8" Grade Recognition Night, 4:45pm, SSMM
MS Meet and Greet, 3:30pm, MS



