

2019-2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL CALENDAR

AC = Athletic Center

C&C= Coffee and Conversation

MS = Middle School

LIB = Yarnall Library

PAC = Performing Arts Center

SH = Scott House

SSMM = Sandy Spring Monthly Meeting

Summary Calendar as of 9/3/19. Please consult the SSFS website for a full listing of activities and events.

SEPTEMBER					
3	Tue	PA Welcome Breakfast, 8:00am	20	Mon	NO SCHOOL - MLK, Jr. Day (All School
3	Tuc	MS New Student and Parent Orientation,			Day of Service)
		8:30am, PAC	23	Thu	MS Performing Arts Night, 7:15pm, PAC
4	Wed	First Day of Classes, Aftercare Starts	24	Fri	Last Day of Quarter 2
5	Thu	MS Fall Sports Begin	27	Mon	NO SCHOOL Prof. Day, East Ed Diversity Conf.
3	THU	Athletics Info Session, 4:15-5:15pm, MS	29	Wed	1:00pm Dismissal
6	Fri	MS Ice Cream Social, 12:50-1:20pm	30	Thu	State of the School Forum, 7:15pm
10	Tue	Back-to-School Night (Parents Only), 6:30-			•
10	Tuc	8:15pm, MS	FFRD	UARY	
11	Wed	Picture Day	7 7	Fri	Sportsplex Day
13	Fri	Screen Free Friday	8	Sat	MS Play, 7:15pm, PAC
14	Sat	Friends Day	8 12	Wed	Parent-Teacher Conferences, 2:45-5:30pm, MS
16	Mon	C&C for 7th Grade Parents, 8:15am, SH	13	Thu	Winter Sports End
18	Wed	Parent-Advisor Conferences, 2:45-5:30pm, MS	13	Fri	NO SCHOOL
20	Fri	C&C for 6th Grade Parents, 8:15am, SH	17	Mon	NO SCHOOL – Presidents' Day
23-27	M-F	Spirit Week	18	Tue	NO SCHOOL – Professional Day
24	Tue	C&C for 8th Grade Parents, 8:15am, SH	19	Wed	Parent-Teacher Conferences, 2:45-5:30pm, MS
28	Sat	Laps for Lexi	21	Fri	Screen Free Friday
			26	Wed	Parent-Teacher Conferences (Snow Date)
OCTOBER 20 Wed Tarent-Teacher Conferences (Show Bate)					
4	Fri	Community Day	MARC	Ή	
5	Sat	Optional Trip to Six Flags	2	Mon	Spring Sports Begin
10-11	Th-F	6th Grade Fall Trip	13	Fri	Screen Free Friday
11	Fri	Screen Free Friday	16-20	M-F	MS Immersion Week
14	Mon	NO SCHOOL	23-27	M-F	NO SCHOOL - Spring Break
16	Wed	1:00pm Dismissal	30	Mon	Classes Resume
17-18	Th-F	7 th Grade Fall Trip	30	IVIOII	Classes Resume
20	Sun	Admissions Open House, 1-3:30pm	A DDII	г	
22	Tue	Open Forum w/ Head of School, 7:15pm, LIB	APRII		NG CO C 0 15 CY
25	Fri	Fall Sports End	2	Thu	MS C&C, 8:15am, SH
		MS Grandfriends Day	3	Fri	Last Day of Quarter 3
31	Wed	Halloween Cupcakes	6	Mon	NO SCHOOL – Professional Day
		•	10	Fri	Screen Free Friday
NOVE	EMBER		15 22 24	Wed	1:00pm Dismissal
1	Fri	End of Quarter 1	22-24	W-F	7th Grade Spring Trip
4	Mon	NO SCHOOL	N # A X 7		
5	Tue	MS Information Night for 5th Grade Parents,	MAY	~ .	
U	Tuc	6:30-8:00pm, MS	2	Sat	Optional Trip to Hershey Park
6-8	W-F	8 th Grade Fall Trip	6	Wed	8th Grade Day of Service (Rain date is May 7)
8	Fri	Screen Free Friday	7-8	Th-F	6th Grade Spring Trip
9	Sat	Friends Fest, 10:00am-4:00pm	8	Fri	Spring Sports End
11	Mon	Winter Sports Begin			Screen Free Friday
13	Wed	Parent-Teacher Conferences, 2:45-5:30pm, MS	13-15	W-F	8th Grade Spring Trip
20	Wed	Parent-Teacher Conferences, 2:45-5:30pm, MS	20	Wed	Our People, Our Planet Day
25-26		NO SCHOOL - Professional Days	21	Thu	MS Performing Arts Night, 7:15pm, PAC
27-29	W-F	NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break	22	Fri	Informational C&C for 5th Grade Parents to
			25	3.5	Prep for MS, 8:15am, SH
DECE	MBER		25	Mon	NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day
13	Fri	Screen Free Friday	TEINIE		
20	Fri	Holiday Celebration, 1:00pm Dismissal	<u>JUNE</u>		
23-Jan		NO SCHOOL - Winter Break	5	Fri	1:00pm Dismissal
20 Tall	U 171 I	TO SOLIOOL WHICH BICAR	9	Tue	8th Grade Special Activity
TABIT	ADV		10	Wed	Beach Day
<u>JANU</u>			11	Thu	Last Day of Classes - 1:00pm Dismissal
6	Mon	Classes Resume		m	8th Grade Recognition Night, 4:45pm, SSMM
13-15	M-W	MS Math Cumulatives	16	Tue	MS Meet and Greet, 3:30pm, MS
17	Fri	MS C&C, 8:15am, SH			
		International Lunch, MS			

Screen Free Friday